

## HDMI/DVI/USB KVM Cable Kit, 6 ft.

MODEL NUMBER: P782-006-DH











#### Description

The P782-006-DH HDMI/DVI/USB KVM Cable Kit connects your computer to a Tripp Lite HDMI-enabled KVM switch. It includes a six-foot USB A/B keyboard/mouse cable, a six-foot HDMI monitor cable and an adapter for

## Highlights

- Includes 6 ft. USB A/B and HDMI cables
- Includes DVI-to-HDMI adapter
- Premium foil and braid shielding
- Integral strain relief
- Molded gold-plated connectors and contacts

#### **System Requirements**

- Computer with available USB port and available HDMI or DVI port
- Tripp Lite HDMI KVM switch

## **Package Includes**

- USB cable (A/B M/M), 6 ft.
- HDMI cable (M/M), 6 ft.
- DVI-D dual link to HDMI adapter (M/F)

converting a DVI port to HDMI. Premium foil and braid shielding in the cables delivers reliable, error-free signal quality and protection from EMI/RFI interference. Integral strain relief ensures the cable and connectors last a long time. The adapter's molded gold-plated connectors and contacts ensure excellent conductivity.

#### **Features**

### Connects Your Computer to a Tripp Lite HDMI KVM Switch

• Includes 6 ft. USB A/B cable, 6 ft. HDMI cable and DVI-to-HDMI adapter

## First-Rate Construction for Superior Signal Transfer

- Premium foil and braid shielding for EMI/RFI noise protection
- Molded gold-plated connectors and contacts for optimal signal quality
- . Integral strain relief for long life
- Flexible PVC jackets easy to install in tight spaces

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW	
Accessories Type	Cable Kit
INPUT	
Cable Length (ft.)	6
Cable Length (m)	1.8





PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	HDMI (FEMALE); HDMI (MALE); USB B (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	DVI-D DUAL-LINK (MALE) (WIRED TO DVI-D SINGLE-LINK); HDMI (MALE); USB A (MALE)	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies